
Girls A 1m, Final

Friday, July 1, 2016

European Junior Diving Championship
Kantrida

Rijeka

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6.5.1.0

Kaja Skrzek (1998) -- Poland  1

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 46.00 226.35  Salto i pol natrag 3

303B 1 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.5 56.40 282.75  Uzvratni salto i pol 2

105B 1 2.6 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 55.90 338.65  2½ salta naprijed 2

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 52.80 391.45  Povratni salto i pol 1

Average award: Best award: 7.707.259.7Total DD:

Ekatarina Nekrasova (1999) -- Russia  2

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 55.20 245.15  Povratni salto i pol 1

105B 1 2.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 55.90 301.05  2½ salta naprijed 1

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 39.10 340.15  Salto i pol natrag 1

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 390.85  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 2

Average award: Best award: 7.706.789.9Total DD:

Michelle Heimberg (2000) -- Switzerland  3

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 54.00 221.85  Povratni salto i pol 8

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 54.60 276.45  2½ salta naprijed 3

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 54.00 330.45  Uzvratni salto i pol 3

5333D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 55.90 386.35  Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom 3

Average award: Best award: 7.507.3010.0Total DD:

Jana Lisa Rother (1998) -- Germany  4

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 221.45  Povratni salto i pol 9

105B 1 2.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 53.30 274.75  2½ salta naprijed 4

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 44.20 318.95  Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom 5

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 364.55  Uzvratni salto i pol 4

Average award: Best award: 7.006.4810.0Total DD:

Millie Fowler (1998) -- Great Britain  5

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 50.40 225.80  Povratni salto i pol 5

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 48.30 274.10  Salto i pol natrag 5

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 45.60 319.70  Uzvratni salto i pol 4

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 42.90 362.60  2½ salta naprijed 5

Average award: Best award: 7.106.489.7Total DD:

Lene Krüger (1999) -- Germany  6

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 35.10 215.90  2½ salta naprijed 10

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 262.70  Uzvratni salto i pol 8

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 50.60 313.30  Salto i pol natrag 6

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 360.10  Povratni salto i pol 6

Average award: Best award: 7.206.159.7Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 / 2 4:50 PM,  Thursday, June 30, 2016



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Frida Kallgren (1998) -- Sweden  7

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 232.85  Povratni salto i pol 2

305C 1 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   11.5 34.50 267.35  Uzvratna 2½ salta 6

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 41.60 308.95  2½ salta naprijed 7

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 50.70 359.65  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 7

Average award: Best award: 6.905.6310.6Total DD:

Emma Gorebrant Gullstrand (2000) -- Sweden  8

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 52.80 222.60  Povratni salto i pol 6

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 39.10 261.70  Salto i pol natrag 9

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 45.50 307.20  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 9

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 357.90  2½ salta naprijed 8

Average award: Best award: 7.206.289.9Total DD:

Millie Haffety (1999) -- Great Britain  9

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 48.30 226.15  Salto i pol natrag 4

303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 254.95  Uzvratni salto i pol 10

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 48.10 303.05  2½ salta naprijed 10

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 50.40 353.45  Povratni salto i pol 9

Average award: Best award: 7.106.079.7Total DD:

Madeline Coquoz (1999) -- Switzerland  10

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 50.40 221.90  Povratni salto i pol 7

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 42.55 264.45  Salto i pol natrag 7

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 308.85  Uzvratni salto i pol 8

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 41.60 350.45  2½ salta naprijed 10

Average award: Best award: 7.006.179.7Total DD:

Roosa Kanerva (1999) -- Finland  11

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 33.35 205.30  Salto i pol natrag 11

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 237.70  Uzvratni salto i pol 11

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 52.80 290.50  Povratni salto i pol 11

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 53.30 343.80  2½ salta naprijed 11

Average award: Best award: 7.305.839.7Total DD:

Kira Shchennikova (1998) -- Russia  12

105B 1 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 188.40 12½ salta naprijed 12

5134D 1 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 188.40 1Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 12

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 237.60  Uzvratni salto i pol 12

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 54.00 291.60  Povratni salto i pol 12

Average award: Best award: 7.403.5510.0Total DD:

Referee:    
   Arne Telefsen -- Norway
Judges:
   1.  Daniel  Azorin -- France
   2.  Zsolt Jafcsak -- Hungary
   3.  Iuliia Likhachova -- Ukraine
   4.  Sara Anna Massenz -- Italy
   5.  Inger Grodem Haraldsen -- Norway
   Reserve.  Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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